
Gazzane di Preseglie Rd 2 Veteran - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. - Honda 1:50.596
Miglior T.

1 1:58.083 15:22:05.441

2 1:53.136 15:23:58.577

3 1:52.565 15:25:51.142

4 2:07.895 15:27:59.037

5 2:09.199 15:30:08.236

6 1:50.596 15:31:58.832

 Po. 2 - # 114 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha + 00.021
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.617 15:22:40.504

2 1:54.165 15:24:34.669

3 3:33.616 15:28:08.285

4 1:51.993 15:30:00.278

5 2:18.602 15:32:18.880

6 1:50.617 15:34:09.497

 Po. 3 - # 214 DAZIANO A. - Yamaha + 01.110
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.431 15:22:00.291

2 1:54.782 15:23:55.073

3 1:53.533 15:25:48.606

4 1:52.957 15:27:41.563

5 2:02.486 15:29:44.049

6 1:52.110 15:31:36.159

7 1:51.706 15:33:27.865

 Po. 4 - # 812 SCOLARO M. - KTM + 01.190
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.103 15:22:32.176

2 1:52.797 15:24:24.973

3 1:52.552 15:26:17.525

4 1:52.304 15:28:09.829

5 1:51.786 15:30:01.615

6 2:09.934 15:32:11.549

7 2:09.835 15:34:21.384

 Po. 5 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha + 02.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.503 15:22:03.349

2 2:06.434 15:24:09.783

3 1:53.065 15:26:02.848

4 1:54.065 15:27:56.913

5 2:09.477 15:30:06.390

6 3:58.545 15:34:04.935

 Po. 6 - # 355 FONDELLI G. - Husqvarna + 02.493
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.507 15:22:07.957

2 1:54.541 15:24:02.498

3 1:53.858 15:25:56.356

4 1:55.429 15:27:51.785

5 1:55.804 15:29:47.589

6 2:28.181 15:32:15.770

7 1:53.089 15:34:08.859

 Po. 7 - # 824 BURANA S. - Yamaha + 02.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.561 15:22:07.132

2 1:57.537 15:24:04.669

3 1:53.483 15:25:58.152

4 1:55.266 15:27:53.418

5 2:16.473 15:30:09.891

6 1:53.121 15:32:03.012

7 2:21.358 15:34:24.370

 Po. 8 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha + 02.658
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.621 15:21:57.285

2 2:06.510 15:24:03.795

3 2:07.086 15:26:10.881

4 1:53.616 15:28:04.497

5 2:22.283 15:30:26.780

6 2:04.269 15:32:31.049

7 1:53.254 15:34:24.303

 Po. 9 - # 35 TOSETTO M. - Husqvarna + 02.888
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.642 15:22:01.239

2 1:54.996 15:23:56.235

3 1:53.860 15:25:50.095

4 1:53.484 15:27:43.579

5 1:58.047 15:29:41.626

6 2:14.207 15:31:55.833

7 2:02.830 15:33:58.663

 Po. 10 - # 747 MORARA I. - Honda + 03.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.458 15:22:26.787

2 1:57.466 15:24:24.253

3 1:54.465 15:26:18.718

4 1:53.760 15:28:12.478

5 2:29.505 15:30:41.983

6 2:01.599 15:32:43.582

 Po. 11 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda + 03.262
Diff. Primo

1 4:04.521 15:24:22.776

2 5:08.664 15:29:31.440

3 1:53.858 15:31:25.298

4 1:54.209 15:33:19.507

 Po. 12 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki + 03.435
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.798 15:22:39.738

2 1:56.992 15:24:36.730

3 1:57.919 15:26:34.649

4 2:16.645 15:28:51.294

5 1:54.031 15:30:45.325

6 2:19.124 15:33:04.449

 Po. 13 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. - KTM + 04.413
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.338 15:22:16.771

2 2:10.956 15:24:27.727

3 1:55.336 15:26:23.063

4 2:09.935 15:28:32.998

5 1:55.804 15:30:28.802

6 2:11.686 15:32:40.488

7 1:55.009 15:34:35.497

 Po. 14 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda + 04.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.648 15:22:31.216

2 2:04.978 15:24:36.194

3 1:56.518 15:26:32.712

4 2:34.495 15:29:07.207

5 1:55.314 15:31:02.521

6 2:27.095 15:33:29.616

Fastest lap: 1:50.596 
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 Po. 15 - # 19 LORENZONI S. - Honda + 04.827
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.607 15:22:22.584

2 1:57.405 15:24:19.989

3 1:55.423 15:26:15.412

4 2:26.427 15:28:41.839

5 1:55.425 15:30:37.264

6 2:21.665 15:32:58.929

 Po. 16 - # 95 ZANINI E. - Kawasaki + 06.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.001 15:22:24.677

2 1:57.426 15:24:22.103

3 2:00.735 15:26:22.838

4 2:24.138 15:28:46.976

5 2:06.988 15:30:54.189

 Po. 17 - # 811 DEOTTO T. - Honda + 07.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.864 15:22:28.717

2 2:02.216 15:24:30.933

3 2:00.193 15:26:31.126

4 1:59.087 15:28:30.213

5 1:58.058 15:30:28.271

6 2:46.716 15:33:14.987

 Po. 18 - # 177 SELVA R. - Honda + 08.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.292 15:22:49.739

2 2:05.511 15:24:55.250

3 2:01.837 15:26:57.087

4 1:59.198 15:28:56.285

5 2:03.827 15:31:00.112

6 1:59.906 15:33:00.018

 Po. 19 - # 100 SIROTI A. - KTM + 09.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.024 15:22:46.864

2 2:01.565 15:24:48.429

3 1:59.733 15:26:48.162

4 1:59.616 15:28:47.778

5 2:00.637 15:30:48.415

6 2:00.267 15:32:48.682

 Po. 20 - # 571 SENSINI M. - KTM + 09.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.446 15:22:44.087

2 2:09.492 15:24:53.579

3 2:01.666 15:26:55.245

4 2:00.096 15:28:55.341

5 2:00.762 15:30:56.103

6 2:00.057 15:32:56.160

 Po. 21 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 10.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.345 15:22:50.165

2 2:01.657 15:24:51.822

3 2:00.670 15:26:52.492

4 2:01.591 15:28:54.083

5 2:02.078 15:30:56.161

6 2:01.704 15:32:57.865

 Po. 22 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Husqvarna + 10.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.343 15:22:58.002

2 2:01.494 15:24:59.496

3 2:02.753 15:27:02.249

4 2:12.852 15:29:15.101

5 2:02.892 15:31:17.993

6 2:03.344 15:33:21.337

 Po. 23 - # 74 DAL BO M. - KTM + 13.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.768 15:25:34.131

2 2:06.467 15:27:40.598

3 2:03.823 15:29:44.421

4 2:04.503 15:31:48.924

5 2:08.756 15:33:57.680

 Po. 24 - # 299 CARATI F. - Honda + 15.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.301 15:23:03.953

2 2:07.243 15:25:11.196

3 2:15.279 15:27:26.475

4 2:26.782 15:29:53.257

5 2:07.581 15:32:00.838

6 2:06.243 15:34:07.081

 Po. 25 - # 122 CEVOLANI A. - KTM + 16.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.644 15:23:08.853

2 2:06.715 15:25:15.568

3 2:09.442 15:27:25.010

4 2:25.463 15:29:50.473

5 2:16.167 15:32:06.640

6 2:07.419 15:34:14.059

 Po. 26 - # 231 VASCHETTO M. - Honda + 24.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.012 15:23:09.902

2 2:15.408 15:25:25.310

3 2:15.693 15:27:41.003

4 2:25.611 15:30:06.614

5 2:26.536 15:32:33.150

6 2:16.211 15:34:49.361

Fastest lap: 1:50.596 
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